CCESSORIES [Steenng Svetems and Components]
Serial Mbr Flange: OB Wal 1 (1986 Thru 1933)

8 #
T—u
" S
/85
[ —6 SE— 47
; # 8 >4
55 i
i feu—58 Sy
0 { o
=~ 66 67 63
o £\ o—em 505

¥ POWER TRIM ASSEMBLY [FEB094.25, 426) [PAGE 2)

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

- FEE09A26 | POWER TRIM KIT [GRAY) 1
40 92134414| TRIM CYLINDER ASSEMELY B |2
40 92194420| TRIM CYLINDER ASSEMBELY (G2
4 22 74036|  GREASE FITTING 2
42 10 45265|  SCREW 4
43 25 45016| O-RIMG 4
44 10 45264 SCREW [1-1/2"-WITH TAPPEL| 2
44 10 32050 SCREW [1-1/2"-WITHOUT TAH 2
45 12 28421| WwaSHER 4
46 23 45280 SPACER 2
47 23 9430741 BUSHING 2
48 831084 3] BRACKET [PORT) 1
43 26 FOBOS|  OIL SEAL 1
a0 83230| PLUNGER 1
51 24 95881 SPRING 1
52 16 45282 STUD 1
53 13 26993 LOCKMWASHER 2
54 i 22053 WUT 2
55 10 45263 SCREW [2-1/4") 2
56 10 EE233| BOLT [3-1/4") 4
57 12 E2410] ‘WASHER 4
58 1A 93405 WUT 4
59 83111T| BRACKET [STAREOARD) 1
60 10 45328| SCREW [3-941E6") 2
62 1 35063 WUT 2
=X} 24 24330| SPRING 1
B4 16 21085 ADJUSTING STUD 1
5 i 45812] JAM NUT 1
== 99897 CaM 1
B¢ 86967 PLATE 1
= 10 E2513| SCREW 1
63 13 26936 LOCKMWAASHER 1
70 453264 2 SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1
71 23 45354  BUSHING 1
72 10 47255 SCREW [3/16"] 2
3 893272| COVER 1
74 27 83273 1) GASKET 1
75 10 343934| SCREW [7/16"] 4
7B 12 38833 'WASHER 4




